3 KAMAL PRATISHTHAN
5 Mount Litera

School

Date: 07.12.2021

SCHEDULE FOR THE ASSESSMENTS

UNIT TEST- Il

e Gradel &1I : Monday, 17 Jan 2022 to Friday, 21 January 2022
e GradeIlltoV : Monday, 17 Jan 2022 to Monday, 24 January 2022
e Grade VI to VIII : Monday, 17 Jan 2022 to Saturday, 29 January 2022
e PTM-3 : Saturday, 12 February 2022

Prelims (Grade IX)

e Monday, 17 Jan 2022 to Friday, 28 January 2022

Term 1l (Final Assessments)

e Grade I and Il : Monday, ‘April 04 2022 to Friday, April 08 2022
e GradelIlltoV . Friday, April 01 2022 to Friday, April 08 2022

e Grade VI & VII : Friday, April 01 2022 to Saturday; Apni 162022
e Grade VIII : Monday, 21 March 2022 to Friday, 01 April 2022

e Grade IX : Monday, 14 Feb 2022 to Friday, 25Feb 2022,

e Final PTM : Saturday, 30 April 2022

E



Winter Break:

SCHEDULE FOR HOLIDAYS

Friday, 24 December 2021 to Sunday, 02 January 2022

Holidays:
14/01/2022 Makar Sankranti
19/02/2022 Shivaji Jayanti
01/03/2022 Mahashivratri
18/03/2022 Holi
02/04/2022 Gudi Padwa
14/04/2022 Ambedkar Jayanti
15/04/2022 Good Friday

Summer vacation begins :

Grade [to V
Grade VI to VIII
Grade IX and X

Saturday, 09 April 2022
Sunday 17 April 2022
Sunday, 01 May 2022




